

AMENDMENT TO REAL ESTATE PURCHASE AGREEMENT DATES

Pursuant to the offer to purchase and acceptance agreement ("Agreement") dated05/28/2016for the sale of real property located at4577 East Berwald Road, South Euclid, OH 44121(theProperty), Ohio, the undersigned SELLER and BUYER agree to the following changes:

- 1. The date for BUYER obtaining a loan commitment meeting the requirements contained in the Agreement shall be changed to _____.
- The date for the deposit of all documents and funds in escrow to close the transaction shall be changed to
- 3. The date for transfer of title shall be changed to ______.
- 4. The date for SELLER delivering possession and occupancy to BUYER shall be changed to 08/01/2016 .

5.

All the other terms, provisions and conditions of the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect except as amended herein.

Jeneane Vaughn	dotloop verified 07/15/16 2:19PM EDT WTO4-CJ9L-06KQ-GGMJ	david <u>Goodman</u> david goodman (Jul 18, 2016)	
BUYER	DATE	SELLER	DATE
BUYER	DATE	SELLER	DATE
REALTOR			

WILLIAMS.			
	AMENDMENT TO REAL ESTATE PURCHASE AGREEMENT DATES		
	Pursuant to the offer to purchase and acceptance agreement ("Agreement") date		
	82006 for the sale of real property located a First Terrendel Read Search Facility (01 MUT)		
	East Rerwald Road, South Eacled, OH 44121 [Photo: Balance of States of State		
	and the second state of the second state of the second state state.		
٩.	The date for BUYER obtaining a loan commitment meeting the requirements contained in the		
	Agreement shall be changed to		
2	The date for the deposit of all documents and funds in encrow to close the transaction shall be		
	changed to		
3.	The date for transfer of title shall be changed to		
3. 4.	The date for transfer of title shall be changed to The date for SELLER delivering possession and occupancy to BUYER shall be changed to		
	The date for transfer of title shall be changed to		
	The date for transfer of title shall be changed to The date for SELLER delivering possession and occupancy to BUYER shall be changed to		
4	The date for transfer of title shall be changed to The date for SELLER delivering possession and occupancy to BUYER shall be changed to		
4	The date for transfer of title shall be changed to The date for SELLER delivering possession and occupancy to BUYER shall be changed to		
4	The date for transfer of title shall be changed to The date for SELLER delivering possession and occupancy to BUYER shall be changed to		
4. 5.	The date for transfer of the shall be charged to The date for SULLER delivering presenter and eccupancy for BUHER shall be charged to <u>INTERSENT</u>		
4. 5.	The date for transfer of title shall be changed to The date for SELLER delivering possession and occupancy to BUYER shall be changed to		
4. 5.	The data for transfer of the shall be sharped to The data for SULLER defineing passession and encoparity to SUHER shall be charped to metalizest The data for SULLER defineing passession and encoparity to SUHER shall be charped to metalizest The data for the sum of the s		
4. 5.	The data for Spanlar of the shall be sharped to The data for SULLER defension passession and conceptors to SUHER shall be charped to SULLER defension of the sharped to SUHER shall be charped to the other tarms, possibles and concluses of the Agreement shall remain in the form and where of a standard frame.		
4. 5. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	The data for Spanlar of the shall be sharped to The data for SULLER defension passession and conceptors to SUHER shall be charped to SULLER defension of the sharped to SUHER shall be charped to the other tarms, possibles and concluses of the Agreement shall remain in the form and where of a standard frame.		
4. 5. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	The data for Standard III the shall be sharped to The data for SULLER determing presention and conceptors to EURER that is extraored to SULLER data for SULLER determines and conceptors to EURER that is extraored to the other terms, guarantees and conceptors of the Agreement shall remain in bit form and effect at a strandard brance. SULLER		
4. 5. 4.10 4.00	The data for Standard III the shall be sharped to The data for SULLER determing presention and conceptors to EURER that is extraored to SULLER data for SULLER determines and conceptors to EURER that is extraored to the other terms, guarantees and conceptors of the Agreement shall remain in bit form and effect at a strandard brance. SULLER		

OH - Amendment to Real Estate Purchase Agreement Dates

Adobe Sign Document History

07/18/2016

Created:	07/15/2016
By:	Sergio Picciuto (info@restorethestandard.com)
Status:	SIGNED
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAA5xfbbhZlx1yyDmEGynTRsDel2XulElrX

"OH - Amendment to Real Estate Purchase Agreement Dates" History

- Document digitally presigned by DOTLOOP\, INC. 07/15/2016 - 2:21:03 EDT - IP address: 99.16.109.151
- Document created by Sergio Picciuto (info@restorethestandard.com) 07/15/2016 - 4:08:31 EDT - IP address: 99.16.109.151
- Document emailed to david goodman (quark400@yahoo.com) for signature 07/15/2016 - 4:09:01 EDT
- Document viewed by david goodman (quark400@yahoo.com) 07/18/2016 - 12:02:17 EDT - IP address: 23.118.61.217
- Document e-signed by david goodman (quark400@yahoo.com) Signature Date: 07/18/2016 - 12:03:04 EDT - Time Source: server - IP address: 23.118.61.217
- Signed document emailed to david goodman (quark400@yahoo.com) and Sergio Picciuto (info@restorethestandard.com) 07/18/2016 - 12:03:04 EDT